
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   Houston 280  277       557  -19 
2  2   Texas 285  281       566  -10 

T4  3   South Carolina 288  283       571  -5 
3  4   Arkansas 287  286       573  -3 

T4  5   Baylor 288  286       574  -2 
8  6   Louisiana Tech  290  286       576  E 
7  7   Mississippi State 289  289       578  +2 

T10  8   South Florida 293  286       579  +3 
T4  9   Rice  288  293       581  +5 
12  10   New Mexico State 294  289       583  +7 
9  11   UTSA 292  292       584  +8 

T10  12   Charlotte 293  292       585  +9 
15  13   Lamar 298  295       593  +17 

T13  14   Louisiana 295  299       594  +18 
T13  15   Houston Baptist  295  300       595  +19 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T1 1   Wesley McClain  Houston  68  69       137  -7   
T16 T2   Victor Lange  Louisiana Tech  71  67       138  -6   
T3 T2   Roman Robledo  Houston  69  69       138  -6   
T9 4   Ryan Borg  South Florida  70  69       139  -5   
T3 T5   Chad Ramey  Mississippi State  69  71       140  -4   
T9 T5   Matt Scobie *  Houston  70  70       140  -4   
T3 T5   Gavin Hall  Texas  69  71       140  -4   
T16 T8   Jack Lempke  Louisiana Tech  71  70       141  -3   
T3 T8   Brett Walker  New Mexico State  69  72       141  -3   
T56 T8   Blaine Woodruff  South Carolina  75  66       141  -3   
T23 T8   James Ross  Houston  72  69       141  -3   
T16 T8   Kramer Hickok  Texas  71  70       141  -3   
T23 T13   Joseph Winslow  South Florida  72  70       142  -2   
T16 T13   Kevin Reilly  Rice  71  71       142  -2   
T23 T13   Jerry Ruiz  Baylor  72  70       142  -2   
T35 T13   Toni Hakula  Texas  73  69       142  -2   
T3 T13   Emmett Oh *  Houston  69  73       142  -2   
T23 T13   Taylor Moore  Arkansas  72  70       142  -2   
T56 T19   Jackson Dick  Mississippi State  75  68       143  -1   
T23 T19   Franco Castro  Charlotte  72  71       143  -1   
T23 T19   Niclas Mansson  Baylor  72  71       143  -1   
T35 T19   Kyle Pilgrim  Houston  73  70       143  -1   
T9 T19   Gustav Burenstam *  Lamar  70  73       143  -1   
T16 T19   Curtis Reed  Houston  71  72       143  -1   
T23 T19   Beau Hossler  Texas  72  71       143  -1   
T3 T19   Nicolas Echavarria  Arkansas  69  74       143  -1   
T35 T27   Garrison Lackey  UTSA  73  71       144  E   
T44 T27   Kyle Jones  Baylor  74  70       144  E   
T44 T27   Sebastian Cappelen  Arkansas  74  70       144  E   
T44 T27   Vincent Martino *  Houston  74  70       144  E   
T35 T31   Joe Sakulpolphaisan  Mississippi State  73  72       145  +1   
T16 T31   Raoul Menard  Charlotte  71  74       145  +1   
T16 T31   Bryce Alley  UTSA  71  74       145  +1   
T71 T31   Louis Bemberg  Lamar  76  69       145  +1   
T23 T31   Alexander Levy  Rice  72  73       145  +1   
T56 T31   Matthew NeSmith  South Carolina  75  70       145  +1   
T9 T31   Will Murphy  South Carolina  70  75       145  +1   
T9 T31   Landon Michelson  Rice  70  75       145  +1   
T9 T31   Andreas Gjesteby  Baylor  70  75       145  +1   
T23 T31   Kolton Crawford  Arkansas  72  73       145  +1   
T71 T41   Kenneth Fadke  New Mexico State  76  70       146  +2   
T1 T41   Caleb Sturgeon  South Carolina  68  78       146  +2   
T44 T43   J.J. Lindsey  UTSA  74  73       147  +3   
T35 T43   Travis Wilmore  Louisiana Tech  73  74       147  +3   

T44 T43   Pat Beyhan  New Mexico State  74  73       147  +3 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T56 T43   Will Starke  South Carolina  75  72       147  +3   
T23 T43   Preston Stanley  Houston Baptist  72  75       147  +3   
T23 T43   Zander Gous  Lamar  72  75       147  +3   
T44 T43   Will Meason  Arkansas  74  73       147  +3   
T76 T50   Chase Koepka  South Florida  77  71       148  +4   
T44 T50   Brett Hogan  UTSA  74  74       148  +4   
T44 T50   Riley Davenport  Charlotte  74  74       148  +4   
T56 T50   Fernando Cruz Valle  Louisiana  75  73       148  +4   
T44 T50   Isaiah Huerta  Houston Baptist  74  74       148  +4   
T35 T50   Chris Verrougstraete  Louisiana  73  75       148  +4   
T56 T56   Willy Hogan  New Mexico State  75  74       149  +5   
T56 T56   Tommy Economou  Rice  75  74       149  +5   
T35 T56   Val Almendarez  Houston Baptist  73  76       149  +5   
T56 T56   Bryn Flanagan *  Houston  75  74       149  +5   
T9 T56   Will Griffin *  Texas  70  79       149  +5   
T76 T61   John Boehme  Charlotte  77  73       150  +6   
T56 T61   Chuck Spears  Louisiana Tech  75  75       150  +6   
T44 T61   Rigel Fernandes  South Florida  74  76       150  +6   
T23 T61   Axel Boasson  Mississippi State  72  78       150  +6   
T56 T61   Ross Davis  Louisiana  75  75       150  +6   
T44 T61   Thomas Strandemo  Louisiana  74  76       150  +6   
T56 T61   Brax McCarthy  Texas  75  75       150  +6   
T44 T61   Thomas Sorensen *  Arkansas  74  76       150  +6   
T76 T69   Gregory Wiggins  Lamar  77  74       151  +7   
T56 T69   James Lee  Rice  75  76       151  +7   
T71 T69   Brandon Wilhide  Houston Baptist  76  75       151  +7   
T35 T69   Haraldur Magnus  Louisiana  73  78       151  +7   
79 T69   Trey Johnson *  Rice  78  73       151  +7   

T71 T74   Ben Robinson  Louisiana Tech  76  76       152  +8   
T56 T74   Stephane Dubois  Lamar  75  77       152  +8   
T71 T76   Seth Gandy  Charlotte  76  77       153  +9   
T56 T76   Mans Berglund  Lamar  75  78       153  +9   
T81 T76   Blair Hamilton *  Houston  80  73       153  +9   
T35 79   Charles White *  Baylor  73  81       154  +10   
T56 80   Paul Saad *  Rice  75  80       155  +11   
T84 81   Joe Beck III *  Rice  82  75       157  +13   
T84 82   Richard James  South Florida  82  76       158  +14   
80 83   Dalton Conn  Mississippi State  79  80       159  +15   

T81 84   Travis Benson  New Mexico State  80  82       162  +18   
87 T85   Ryan Werre  UTSA  85  78       163  +19   

T81 T85   Jeffrey Merrell  Houston Baptist  80  83       163  +19   
86 87   Mikkel Bjerch-Andresen  Baylor  83  81       164  +20   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Houston 280 277 557
1 Wesley McClain (4) 68 69 137

T2 Roman Robledo (3) 69 69 138

T8 James Ross (1) 72 69 141

T19 Kyle Pilgrim (2) 73 70 143

T19 Curtis Reed (5) 71 72 143

2 Texas 285 281 566
T5 Gavin Hall (1) 69 71 140

T8 Kramer Hickok (2) 71 70 141

T13 Toni Hakula (3) 73 69 142

T19 Beau Hossler (4) 72 71 143

T61 Brax McCarthy (5) 75 75 150

3 South Carolina 288 283 571
T8 Blaine Woodruff (5) 75 66 141

T31 Matthew NeSmith (1) 75 70 145

T31 Will Murphy (4) 70 75 145

T41 Caleb Sturgeon (2) 68 78 146

T43 Will Starke (3) 75 72 147

4 Arkansas 287 286 573
T13 Taylor Moore (2) 72 70 142

T19 Nicolas Echavarria (4) 69 74 143

T27 Sebastian Cappelen (1) 74 70 144

T31 Kolton Crawford (5) 72 73 145

T43 Will Meason (3) 74 73 147

5 Baylor 288 286 574
T13 Jerry Ruiz (2) 72 70 142

T19 Niclas Mansson (4) 72 71 143

T27 Kyle Jones (1) 74 70 144

T31 Andreas Gjesteby (3) 70 75 145

87 Mikkel Bjerch-Andresen (5) 83 81 164
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

6 Louisiana Tech 290 286 576
T2 Victor Lange (1) 71 67 138

T8 Jack Lempke (3) 71 70 141

T43 Travis Wilmore (4) 73 74 147

T61 Chuck Spears (5) 75 75 150

T74 Ben Robinson (2) 76 76 152

7 Mississippi State 289 289 578
T5 Chad Ramey (1) 69 71 140

T19 Jackson Dick (4) 75 68 143

T31 Joe Sakulpolphaisan (2) 73 72 145

T61 Axel Boasson (3) 72 78 150

83 Dalton Conn (5) 79 80 159

8 South Florida 293 286 579
4 Ryan Borg (5) 70 69 139

T13 Joseph Winslow (4) 72 70 142

T50 Chase Koepka (1) 77 71 148

T61 Rigel Fernandes (3) 74 76 150

82 Richard James (2) 82 76 158

9 Rice 288 293 581
T13 Kevin Reilly (4) 71 71 142

T31 Alexander Levy (1) 72 73 145

T31 Landon Michelson (2) 70 75 145

T56 Tommy Economou (3) 75 74 149

T69 James Lee (5) 75 76 151

10 New Mexico State 294 289 583
T8 Brett Walker (3) 69 72 141

T41 Kenneth Fadke (2) 76 70 146

T43 Pat Beyhan (1) 74 73 147

T56 Willy Hogan (5) 75 74 149

84 Travis Benson (4) 80 82 162

11 UTSA 292 292 584
T27 Garrison Lackey (2) 73 71 144

T31 Bryce Alley (3) 71 74 145

T43 J.J. Lindsey (5) 74 73 147

T50 Brett Hogan (4) 74 74 148

T85 Ryan Werre (1) 85 78 163
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

12 Charlotte 293 292 585
T19 Franco Castro (2) 72 71 143

T31 Raoul Menard (1) 71 74 145

T50 Riley Davenport (4) 74 74 148

T61 John Boehme (3) 77 73 150

T76 Seth Gandy (5) 76 77 153

13 Lamar 298 295 593
T31 Louis Bemberg (3) 76 69 145

T43 Zander Gous (1) 72 75 147

T69 Gregory Wiggins (4) 77 74 151

T74 Stephane Dubois (5) 75 77 152

T76 Mans Berglund (2) 75 78 153

14 Louisiana 295 299 594
T50 Fernando Cruz Valle (1) 75 73 148

T50 Chris Verrougstraete (5) 73 75 148

T61 Thomas Strandemo (3) 74 76 150

T61 Ross Davis (4) 75 75 150

T69 Haraldur Magnus (2) 73 78 151

15 Houston Baptist 295 300 595
T43 Preston Stanley (1) 72 75 147

T50 Isaiah Huerta (4) 74 74 148

T56 Val Almendarez (5) 73 76 149

T69 Brandon Wilhide (2) 76 75 151

T85 Jeffrey Merrell (3) 80 83 163
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T5 Matt Scobie (Houston) 70 70 140

T13 Emmett Oh (Houston) 69 73 142

T19 Gustav Burenstam (Lamar) 70 73 143

T27 Vincent Martino (Houston) 74 70 144

T56 Will Griffin (Texas) 70 79 149

T56 Bryn Flanagan (Houston) 75 74 149

T61 Thomas Sorensen (Arkansas) 74 76 150

T69 Trey Johnson (Rice ) 78 73 151

T76 Blair Hamilton (Houston) 80 73 153

79 Charles White (Baylor) 73 81 154

80 Paul Saad (Rice ) 75 80 155

81 Joe Beck III (Rice ) 82 75 157

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2014, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 



Par 3 Scoring
W. McClain Houston 2.63 -3 
R. Robledo Houston 2.75 -2 
P. Beyhan N. Mex. St 2.75 -2 
W. Griffin Texas 2.75 -2 
K. Hickok Texas 2.88 -1 
F. Cruz Valle LA-LaFayet 2.88 -1 
J. Lempke La. Tech 2.88 -1 
T. Wilmore La. Tech 2.88 -1 
V. Lange La. Tech 2.88 -1 
I. Huerta Hston Bpst 2.88 -1 
G. Burenstam Lamar 2.88 -1 
T. Strandemo LA-LaFayet 2.88 -1 
J. Ross Houston 2.88 -1 
L. Michelson Rice 2.88 -1 
T. Moore Arkansas 2.88 -1 
K. Crawford Arkansas 3.00 E 
S. Cappelen Arkansas 3.00 E 
T. Sorensen Arkansas 3.00 E 
K. Jones Baylor 3.00 E 
B. Hamilton Houston 3.00 E 
Z. Gous Lamar 3.00 E 
S. Dubois Lamar 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
J. Dick Miss. St. 3.85 -3 
F. Castro Charlotte 3.85 -3 
N. Mansson Baylor 3.85 -3 
A. Gjesteby Baylor 3.90 -2 
N. Echavarria Arkansas 3.90 -2 
W. McClain Houston 3.90 -2 
C. Reed Houston 3.95 -1 
J. Ross Houston 3.95 -1 
E. Oh Houston 3.95 -1 
J. Ruiz Baylor 3.95 -1 
J. Lempke La. Tech 3.95 -1 
G. Lackey UTSA 3.95 -1 
R. Borg USF 4.00 E 
G. Hall Texas 4.00 E 
B. Hossler Texas 4.00 E 
B. Robinson La. Tech 4.00 E 
V. Lange La. Tech 4.00 E 
B. Walker N. Mex. St 4.00 E 
W. Hogan N. Mex. St 4.00 E 
J. Sakulpolphaisan Miss. St. 4.00 E 
G. Burenstam Lamar 4.00 E 
T. Moore Arkansas 4.00 E 

Par 5 Scoring
M. Scobie Houston 4.00 -8 
B. Woodruff S Carolina 4.25 -6 
C. Sturgeon S Carolina 4.25 -6 
J. Winslow USF 4.38 -5 
R. Borg USF 4.38 -5 
K. Reilly Rice 4.38 -5 
K. Pilgrim Houston 4.38 -5 
V. Lange La. Tech 4.38 -5 
C. Ramey Miss. St. 4.38 -5 
B. Walker N. Mex. St 4.38 -5 
C. Spears La. Tech 4.50 -4 
H. Magnus LA-LaFayet 4.50 -4 
M. Berglund Lamar 4.50 -4 
L. Bemberg Lamar 4.50 -4 
R. Robledo Houston 4.50 -4 
B. Alley UTSA 4.50 -4 
G. Hall Texas 4.50 -4 
B. Hossler Texas 4.63 -3 
K. Hickok Texas 4.63 -3 
T. Hakula Texas 4.63 -3 
K. Fadke N. Mex. St 4.63 -3 
V. Martino Houston 4.63 -3 

Eagles 
W. McClain Houston 1
C. Ramey Miss. St. 1
B. Woodruff S Carolina 1
J. Merrell Hston Bpst 1
T. Sorensen Arkansas 1
K. Crawford Arkansas 1
B. Walker N. Mex. St 1
C. Sturgeon S Carolina 1
J. Sakulpolphaisan Miss. St. 1
K. Fadke N. Mex. St 1
V. Lange La. Tech 1
B. Robinson La. Tech 1
M. Scobie Houston 1
B. Alley UTSA 1
M. Berglund Lamar 1

Birdies 
C. Sturgeon S Carolina 9
R. Borg USF 9
J. Winslow USF 8
T. Strandemo LA-LaFayet 8
N. Echavarria Arkansas 8
M. Scobie Houston 8
R. Robledo Houston 8
K. Hickok Texas 8
C. Reed Houston 8
W. McClain Houston 8
C. Ramey Miss. St. 8
T. Hakula Texas 8
B. Woodruff S Carolina 8
S. Cappelen Arkansas 8
G. Burenstam Lamar 7
B. Walker N. Mex. St 7
K. Pilgrim Houston 7
J. Ross Houston 7
J. Sakulpolphaisan Miss. St. 7
C. Koepka USF 7
V. Lange La. Tech 7
E. Oh Houston 7

Pars 
F. Castro Charlotte 31
J. Lindsey UTSA 29
S. Gandy Charlotte 29
N. Mansson Baylor 29
C. Verrougstraete LA-LaFayet 28
I. Huerta Hston Bpst 27
W. Starke S Carolina 27
L. Bemberg Lamar 27
J. Lempke La. Tech 27
A. Boasson Miss. St. 26
K. Jones Baylor 26
J. Ross Houston 26
R. Robledo Houston 26
W. Griffin Texas 26
S. Dubois Lamar 26
T. Moore Arkansas 26
L. Michelson Rice 26
J. Ruiz Baylor 26
F. Cruz Valle LA-LaFayet 26
J. Boehme Charlotte 26
B. Hogan UTSA 26
V. Martino Houston 26
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Tournament Course 73.69 87

2 Tournament Course 73.51 87

 

Total Average Scores
Tournament Course 73.60 174

 

Golf Club of Houston: Tournament Course
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 381     12 60 14 1   

2 4 412   1 7 62 15 1 1 

3 4 373     7 62 15 2 1 

4 5 528   2 21 47 14 2 1 

5 4 433     4 51 18 9 5 

6 4 392     18 48 14 6 1 

7 3 157     4 63 16 4   

8 5 545   3 35 39 9 1   

9 3 217     8 64 15     

10 4 372     15 62 9 1   

11 4 420     8 61 13 3 2 

12 4 313   1 12 63 11     

13 5 572   1 28 51 7     

14 3 199     10 65 12     

15 5 575     13 55 18   1 

16 3 177     7 59 19 2   

17 4 443     8 61 16 2   

18 4 458     6 54 24 3   

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

5 4 433 +0.55 

18 4 458 +0.28 

7 3 157 +0.23 

11 4 420 +0.20 

16 3 177 +0.18 

3 4 373 +0.17 

17 4 443 +0.14 

2 4 412 +0.13 

6 4 392 +0.13 

15 5 575 +0.09 

9 3 217 +0.08 

1 4 381 +0.05 

14 3 199 +0.02 

12 4 313 -0.03 

10 4 372 -0.05 

4 5 528 -0.05 

13 5 572 -0.26 

8 5 545 -0.34 
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http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4907&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4907&hole=2&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4907&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4907&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4907&hole=4&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4907&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4907&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4907&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4907&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4907&hole=8&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4907&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4907&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4907&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4907&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4907&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4907&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4907&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4907&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4907&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4907&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4907&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4907&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4907&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

5 4 433 +0.60 

18 4 458 +0.44 

7 3 157 +0.26 

6 4 392 +0.24 

17 4 443 +0.23 

16 3 177 +0.22 

9 3 217 +0.18 

2 4 412 +0.18 

11 4 420 +0.10 

12 4 313 +0.05 

3 4 373 +0.02 

1 4 381 +0.00 

14 3 199 +0.00 

15 5 575 -0.01 

10 4 372 -0.06 

4 5 528 -0.15 

13 5 572 -0.30 

8 5 545 -0.32 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

5 4 433 +0.55 

18 4 458 +0.28 

7 3 157 +0.23 

11 4 420 +0.20 

16 3 177 +0.18 

3 4 373 +0.17 

17 4 443 +0.14 

2 4 412 +0.13 

6 4 392 +0.13 

15 5 575 +0.09 

9 3 217 +0.08 

1 4 381 +0.05 

14 3 199 +0.02 

12 4 313 -0.03 

10 4 372 -0.05 

4 5 528 -0.05 

13 5 572 -0.26 

8 5 545 -0.34 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 381     19 133 21 1   

2 4 412   1 13 125 29 5 1 

3 4 373     19 123 29 2 1 

4 5 528   4 46 92 28 3 1 

5 4 433     8 101 37 18 10 

6 4 392     27 104 31 8 4 

7 3 157     9 119 40 6   

8 5 545   5 71 77 19 2   

9 3 217     14 124 35 1   

10 4 372   1 29 124 18 2   

11 4 420     20 120 25 6 3 

12 4 313   1 26 120 25 2   

13 5 572   2 56 105 11     

14 3 199     26 121 26 1   

15 5 575     28 114 30 1 1 

16 3 177     19 114 31 8 2 

17 4 443     21 106 41 6   

18 4 458   1 10 100 54 7 2 
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Bayou City Collegiate Champ.
Golf Club of Houston

Humble, TX 
Tournament Course 

Dates: Feb 21 - Feb 23 

http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4907&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4907&hole=2&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4907&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4907&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4907&hole=4&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4907&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4907&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4907&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4907&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4907&hole=8&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4907&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4907&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4907&hole=10&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4907&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4907&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4907&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4907&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4907&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4907&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4907&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4907&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4907&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4907&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4907&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4907&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

